
Experiment Number: 05204-06

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (m-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-08-1

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:12:07

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: HAZLETON

C Number: C62351B

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 05204-06

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (m-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-08-1

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:12:07

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: HAZLETON

Page 2

MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

4.5 1440 19.5 10
5.5 1590 21.6 10
5.2 1393 22.3 10
5.0 1012 23.2 10
5.2 1211 24.3 10
4.9 1538 25.4 10
4.9 1229 26.6 10
4.4 1500 27.6 10
4.3 1681 28.7 10
4.8 1409 29.0 10
4.4 1610 30.0 10
4.5 1484 30.2 10
4.3 1603 30.8 10
6.2 132 32.0 8

5000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.1 1440 20.0 10 0.69 775.0
3.6 1650 21.1 10 0.65 853.1
3.1 1710 21.3 10 0.60 727.7
3.6 1628 21.6 10 0.72 833.3
3.9 1628 22.7 10 0.75 859.0
3.8 1608 23.1 10 0.78 822.5
4.0 1660 24.1 10 0.82 829.9
3.5 1690 24.7 10 0.80 708.5
3.5 1679 25.6 10 0.81 683.6
3.8 1596 25.7 10 0.79 739.3
3.6 1719 26.2 10 0.82 687.0
3.5 1573 25.8 10 0.78 678.3
3.5 1700 26.8 10 0.81 653.0
5.1 165 27.9 10 0.82 914.0

10000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.6 1440 19.5 10 0.58 1333.3
3.1 1640 19.0 10 0.56 1631.6
2.8 1710 19.2 10 0.54 1458.3
3.4 1650 19.6 10 0.68 1734.7
3.4 1730 20.4 10 0.65 1666.7
3.4 1680 20.8 10 0.69 1634.6
3.6 1627 21.8 10 0.73 1651.4
3.1 1619 22.1 10 0.70 1402.7
3.3 1632 22.9 10 0.77 1441.0
3.3 1596 22.9 10 0.69 1441.0
3.1 1670 23.4 10 0.70 1324.8
3.2 1640 23.4 10 0.71 1367.5
3.1 1696 24.0 10 0.72 1291.7
3.8 170 24.5 10 0.61 1551.0



Experiment Number: 05204-06

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (m-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-08-1

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:12:07

First Dose M/F: NA / NA
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***END OF MALE DATA***
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Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (m-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-08-1

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:12:07

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: HAZLETON

Page 4

FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

4.2 1370 16.3 10
5.5 1590 18.6 10
5.1 1299 19.2 10
4.8 1048 20.2 10
5.0 1199 21.1 10
5.0 1198 22.6 10
5.2 1061 23.6 10
5.1 1399 24.5 10
4.5 1558 25.3 10
4.5 1360 25.7 10
4.7 1249 26.4 10
4.9 1096 27.3 10
5.1 1459 27.5 10
6.4 133 29.3 10

5000 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.1 1440 16.9 10 0.74 917.2
3.7 1650 17.7 10 0.67 1045.2
3.6 1566 18.4 10 0.71 978.3
4.1 1485 18.8 10 0.85 1090.4
4.2 1680 19.7 10 0.84 1066.0
4.0 1512 20.2 10 0.80 990.1
4.1 1281 21.4 10 0.79 957.9
3.7 1358 22.2 10 0.73 833.3
3.5 1586 22.9 10 0.78 764.2
4.2 1504 23.0 10 0.93 913.0
3.6 1619 23.4 10 0.77 769.2
4.0 1496 23.9 10 0.82 836.8
3.9 1698 24.3 10 0.76 802.5
5.2 153 25.2 10 0.81 1031.7

10000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.3 1440 16.0 10 0.55 1437.5
3.2 1645 17.1 10 0.58 1871.3
2.9 1638 17.8 10 0.57 1629.2
3.3 1650 17.5 10 0.69 1885.7
3.8 1728 18.5 10 0.76 2054.1
3.7 1610 19.0 10 0.74 1947.4
3.7 1512 19.8 10 0.71 1868.7
3.6 1690 20.4 10 0.71 1764.7
3.4 1650 21.0 10 0.76 1619.0
3.4 1412 21.1 10 0.76 1611.4
3.4 1649 21.5 10 0.72 1581.4
3.3 1500 21.4 10 0.67 1542.1
3.4 1620 21.8 10 0.67 1559.6
3.0 170 22.3 10 0.47 1345.3



Experiment Number: 05204-06

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (m-Nitrotoluene)

CAS Number: 99-08-1

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:12:07

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: HAZLETON
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** END OF REPORT **


